
Elk Rapids Schools

2025-26 Proposed Revised Budget

Food Service
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50,750
303,024
531,757
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9,930
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491,672
381,22,0
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22,773

1,082,869
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Change

(60.260)
(49,243)

(109,503)

(15,070)
(14,797)
53,757

(18,780)
110,071
(37.227)

77:954

The average is excess fund balance.

The price on the installation of the high school cafeteria service area.


